

SBVC Home

ENHANCED BY Google

## Departments

## PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

Departments / Professional & Organizational Development / Professional Development Committee

## Mission

The Professional Development Committee provides resources and leadership that actively engage all members of San Bernardino Valley College (SBVC) in continuous personal and professional growth.

## Vision

The Professional Development Committee will prepare and promote opportunities to improve knowledge, instruction, performance and services that support the success of SBVC's diverse community of learners for a changing educational environment.

Updated 5/6/13 - by vote of the committee.

**About the Committee** 

**Agendas and Minutes** 

**Committee Members** 

Forms

**Funding Guidelines** 

Need Funds

Contact

San Bernardino Valley College Google Map™ >

701 South Mount Vernon Ave. San Bernardino, CA 92410 909-384-4400

Campus Map >

Accreditation | Tech Support | Careers at SBVC | Hire an SBVC Student | Accessibility M&O Support | Annual Security Report | Donate to SBVC | Contact Us

Powered by Google Translate

A college of the San Bernardino Community College District Copyright © 2020 San Bernardino Valley College.

Connect to SBVC f L Justagram





San Bernardino Community College District does not discriminate on the basis of age, color, creed, religion, disability, marital status, veteran status, national origin, race, sex, sexual orientation, gender identity or gender expression. Complaint Procedure